
 

 

 

POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE – BOARD OF STUDY IN ANIMAL SCIENCE 

M.Sc. Program in Poultry Science and Technology –2024:2nd Semester 

 

Time Monday Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

08.00-08.50        

AS 5205 AS 5206         

09.00-09.50        

AS 5205 AS 5206         

10.00-10.50        

AS 5212 AS 5264         

11.00-11.50        

AS 5212 AS 5264         

12.00-12.50   

L 
LUNCH 

  

     

01.00-01.50       

 AS 5298 ST 5254        

02.00-02.50       

 AS 5298 ST 5254        

03.00-03.50       

 AS 5256         

04.00-04.50       

 AS 5256         

*** Please contact course coordinators once you enrolled in the course or for more details via emails given below 



 

 

 

 
Courses on offer and coordinators for semester 2: MSc. in Poultry Science and Technology  
 
 
Course  
 

Coordinator Email TN 

*AS 5205- Avian Health and Hygiene Prof. Deshapriya cdeshapriya@agri.pdn.ac.lk 071-8501967 

*AS 5206 - Broiler Production Dr. Nipuna  nipunap@agri.pdn.ac.lk 077-3414401 

*AS 5212 - Genetics and Breeding of Poultry Prof. Dematawewa dematawewa@agri.pdn.ac.lk 071-6845746 

**AS 5256 - Slaughterhouse By-Product Technology Prof. Barana baranaj@agri.pdn.ac.lk 071-8585388 
** AS 5264 - Cell Biology in Animal Science Dr. Lakmal lakmalr@agri.pdn.ac.lk 077-5207815 

*AS 5298 - Industrial Visits - Poultry Science Prof. Barana baranaj@agri.pdn.ac.lk 071-8585388 

** ST 5254 - Animal Experimentation Prof. Dematawewa  dematawewa@agri.pdn.ac.lk 071-6845746 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Compulsory for all students registered for 2024  
** Elective 

Please contact secretary BoS - Dr. Pabodha Weththasinghe for any inquiries pabodhaw@agri.pdn.ac.lk 
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